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No NIM Nama Tugas (30%)UTS (30%)UAS (40%) Nilai Akhir Bobot Simbol
1 2019510002 MUHAMAD RAFLI ALAMSYAH 90 70 85 82 3.70 A-

2 2019510006 LUTHFIA RAHMI SYUHADA 85 80 75 79.50 3.30 B+

3 2019510007 EZZA FITRA RAMDHANI 80 85 85 83.50 3.70 A-

4 2019510012 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALAUDDIN 85 80 75 79.50 3.30 B+

5 2019510015 KANIA NURHAZIQ ALAMSYAH 90 85 80 84.50 3.70 A-

6 2019510016 YAZID ULUMI 85 90 90 88.50 4 A

7 2019510018 AHMAD ZAHRAN 80 80 85 82 3.70 A-

8 2019510022 LU`LU LUTHFIYAH 75 85 65 74 3 B

9 2019510024 FATHIA HAYATI 75 85 85 82 3.70 A-

10 2019510030 AHMAD FAZAR UBAIDILLAH 85 80 85 83.50 3.70 A-

11 2019510033 ALYA CITRA AZZAHRA 85 90 90 88.50 4 A

12 2019510035 LULU FALAH RAMADHANI 90 85 95 90.50 4 A

13 2019510044 GINA FADHILAH 80 80 85 82 3.70 A-

14 2019510051 DICKY WAHYUDI 90 90 85 88 4 A

15 2019510054 FITRI ANUGRAH SUCI 85 80 80 81.50 3.70 A-

16 2019510057 ANNISA UTAMI 80 85 85 83.50 3.70 A-

17 2019510079 MUHAMMAD REZA RAMADHAN 80 75 85 80.50 3.70 A-

18 2019510081 WAHYU TRIA ANGGRAINI 85 90 75 82.50 3.70 A-

19 2019510084 SITI YULIA DEWI KARTIKA 85 85 90 87 4 A

20 2019510090 VATRA RAMADHANA 90 80 65 77 3.30 B+

21 2019510091 ERIKA DINDA FAUZIAN 80 90 85 85 4 A

22 2019510103 ARNI FITRIA 90 85 80 84.50 3.70 A-

23 2019510107 RAFA FARHANI 85 85 85 85 4 A

24 2019510108 MUHAMMAD ZIKRY HAIKAL 80 75 75 76.50 3.30 B+

25 2019510111 DANY ADE PERDANA 75 90 80 81.50 3.70 A-

26 2019510116 M. UTSMAN AMRUL HAMZAH 85 70 75 76.50 3.30 B+

27 2019510117 DANI TIAS ANGGORO 80 85 80 81.50 3.70 A-

28 2019510118 ASYAM AL ZHAFRAN 75 22.50 0 E

29 2019510124 ILHAM BINTANG HIDAYATULLAH 80 75 85 80.50 3.70 A-

30 2019510128 HUMAIRHO 85 85 80 83 3.70 A-

31 2019510137 SUCI INDAH FAUZI 90 80 80 83 3.70 A-

32 2019510151 IZHAR TAWAQAL 85 80 80 81.50 3.70 A-

33 2019510153 MUAMAR KADAVI 85 85 80 83 3.70 A-

34 2019510155 TIARA ARDELIA ARIFIN 80 85 85 83.50 3.70 A-

35 2019510157 MOHAMAD IQBAL AZIZI 0 0 E

Total 2760 2805 2695 2747.50 0

Rata-rata 78.86 80.14 77 78.50 0
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58 11-01-2021 s.d 31-01-2021
59 11-01-2021 s.d 31-01-2021
60 11-01-2021 s.d 31-01-2021
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1 2019510002 MUHAMAD RAFLI ALAMSYAH (0.00%)

2 2019510006 LUTHFIA RAHMI SYUHADA (0.00%)

3 2019510007 EZZA FITRA RAMDHANI (0.00%)

4 2019510012 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALAUDDIN (0.00%)

5 2019510015 KANIA NURHAZIQ ALAMSYAH (0.00%)

6 2019510016 YAZID ULUMI (0.00%)

7 2019510018 AHMAD ZAHRAN (0.00%)

8 2019510022 LU`LU LUTHFIYAH (0.00%)

9 2019510024 FATHIA HAYATI (0.00%)

10 2019510030 AHMAD FAZAR UBAIDILLAH (0.00%)

11 2019510033 ALYA CITRA AZZAHRA (0.00%)

12 2019510035 LULU FALAH RAMADHANI (0.00%)

13 2019510044 GINA FADHILAH (0.00%)

14 2019510051 DICKY WAHYUDI (0.00%)

15 2019510054 FITRI ANUGRAH SUCI (0.00%)

16 2019510057 ANNISA UTAMI (0.00%)

17 2019510079 MUHAMMAD REZA RAMADHAN (0.00%)

18 2019510081 WAHYU TRIA ANGGRAINI (0.00%)

19 2019510084 SITI YULIA DEWI KARTIKA (0.00%)

20 2019510090 VATRA RAMADHANA (0.00%)

21 2019510091 ERIKA DINDA FAUZIAN (0.00%)

22 2019510103 ARNI FITRIA (0.00%)

23 2019510107 RAFA FARHANI (0.00%)

24 2019510108 MUHAMMAD ZIKRY HAIKAL (0.00%)

25 2019510111 DANY ADE PERDANA (0.00%)

26 2019510116 M. UTSMAN AMRUL HAMZAH (0.00%)

27 2019510117 DANI TIAS ANGGORO (0.00%)

28 2019510118 ASYAM AL ZHAFRAN (0.00%)

29 2019510124 ILHAM BINTANG HIDAYATULLAH (0.00%)

30 2019510128 HUMAIRHO (0.00%)

31 2019510137 SUCI INDAH FAUZI (0.00%)

32 2019510151 IZHAR TAWAQAL (0.00%)

33 2019510153 MUAMAR KADAVI (0.00%)

34 2019510155 TIARA ARDELIA ARIFIN (0.00%)

35 2019510157 MOHAMAD IQBAL AZIZI (0.00%)
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